PHILIPP Hexagonal anchor
Data sheet
VB
3-
T-
00
8-
en
 -
02
/2
1
- P
D
F
PHILIPP Hexagonal anchor
2© 2021 PHILIPP GmbH, 63741 Aschaffenburg  •  Technical changes and errors reserved.  •  February 2021
PHILIPPGROUP
PHILIPP Hexagonal anchor
Table 1: Permissible load bearing capacities of steel and dimensions
     Ref.-No.
bright zinc plated
Type perm. F
Dimensions Weight
M ØD L e
[kN] [mm] [mm] [mm] [kg/100 pcs.]
67SKS12100M M 12 5.0 12 15.0 100 23 5.8
67SKS12150M M 12 5.0 12 15.0 150 23 5.8
67SKS16140M M 16 12.0 16 21.0 140 29 8.0
67SKS16220M M 16 12.0 16 21.0 220 29 13.6
67SKS20150M M 20 20.0 20 27.0 150 35 29.5
67SKS20180M M 20 20.0 20 27.0 180 35 29.5
67SKS20270M M 20 20.0 20 27.0 270 35 29.5
67SKS24200M M 24 25.0 24 31.0 200 46 29.5
67SKS24320M M 24 25.0 24 31.0 320 46 43.1
 Mind the embedding depth hT of the corresponding recess former (Picture 2)
 Also available in stainless steel (Ref.-No. 75SKS__MVA)
 Load bearing capacity of steel for axial tension
The EC Declaration of Conformity (DoC)